
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

*Departures that change after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please check make  sure it has not changed!

FEBRUARY 2025
Saturday, February 1, 2025 - "Riverdance"
12:10PM - Seminole Home Depot
12:40PM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 - KSC/Space Coast
7:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
7:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, February 8, 2025 - HRC/FL State Fair 
10:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
10:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, February 10, 2025 - Amelia Island
8:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
8:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, February 14, 2025 – Valentines Day
11:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
11:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
 
Sunday, February 16, 2025 - BOK Tower
8:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
9:00AM- Seminole Home Depot
  
Thursday, February 20, 2025 - LUNCH BUNCH
9:10AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:40AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Friday, February 21, 2025 - Peace Rvr Bot 
Gardens & Fish Vlg
8:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
8:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Saturday, February 22, 2025 - BPDT-"Crazy for 
You", OBPDT-"Caught in the Net"
8:30AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Sunday, February 23, 2025 - Pasco County Fair
10:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie 
10:30AM- Seminole Home Depot

Monday, February 24, 2025 - NOLA(D)
8:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie 
8:30AM- Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, February 27, 2025 - SNOOK HAVEN
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:30AM – South Pasadena Winn Dixie
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